
Description
(3)

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000023017
E-Tender No.: SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/ Ten-1 2122-23

E-Tender for Work of SITC oflEC 61850 complied Digital

Communicable Distributed Architecture Based Transformer

Auxiliary Monitoring System with Energy Data Acquisition System

and Automatic Log Sheet Generation Module at 220kY Kolshet &
Nr-rrrl srrhstation rtnder trHV (O&M) Dn.. Bhandup

From Dt: 14.04.2022,00:00 Hrs to DL21.04.2022,09:59 Hrs

On or before Dt: 21.04.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

Dt.21.04.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt.21.04.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Rs 59,0709591- (lncluding all taxes)

Rs. 500/- + GST

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

5 Tender Amount

6 EMD Amount

7 Tender Fees

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender'mahatransco' in/'

Contact person : The Executive Engin ssr @dm),TelNo. 022'276018451976900624517506379055

,,rg=
#vv

tul,allrtT rup,, l'd s' {} i:
L{uhgraihlri} $ts,{1$ lirynkle(Y ?t*ftr:rssh)n djs t-!rl

E.TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Eli:ctrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Not. , All .ligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders 0{ew) Dortal of

MSETCL.

G.,,.r"
harma

Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwav


